REPORT: CHECKREG 000001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: THU 061815 10:55 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
CHECK RANGE: -

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
4790 W $15538.73 06/12/15 13415 1 CORPORATE HEALTH SYSTEMS, INC QUTSTANDING
10,128.62 18-215-25 HRA ROLLOVER THRU 6/12/15 HRA/ROLLOVER THRU 6/12
5,410.11 01-215-25 HRA THRU 6/12/15 HRA/ROLLOVER THRU 6/12
4791 W $19282.54 06/05/15 13415 1 CORPORATE HEALTH SYSTEMS, INC OUTSTANDING
13,872.28 18-215-25 HRA ROLLOVER THRU 6/5/15 HRA/ROLLOVER THRU 6/5
5,410.26 01-215-25 HRA THRU 6/5/15 HRA/ROLLOVER THRU 6/5
4792 W $202.53 06/22/15 13495 1 PREFERRED ONE OUTSTANDING
188.35 01-215-06 MEDICAL THRU 6/22/15 MEDICAL THRU 6/22/15
3.04 02-215-06 MEDICAL THRU 6/22/15 MEDICAL THRU 6/22/15
11.14 04-215-06 MEDICAL THRU 6/22/15 MEDICAL THRU 6/22/15
4793 W $10251.95 06/17/15 01683 1 DELTA DENTAL OF MINNESOTA OUTSTANDING
10,251.95 01-215-07 DENTAL CLAIMS 6/6-12/2015 6030295
4794 W $6008.88 06/10/15 01683 1l DELTA DENTAL OF MINNESOTA OUTSTANDING
6,008.88 01-215-07 DENTAL CLAIMS 6/1-5/2015 6024686-85
4795 W $8551.47 06/04/15 01683 1l DELTA DENTAL OF MINNESOTA OUTSTANDING
8,551.47 01-215-07 DENTAL CLAIMS 5/23-31/2015 6022884
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 6 TOTAL AMOUNT 59836.10
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0



FUND TOTALS

FUND NAME ISSUED TOTAL
GENERAL FUND 35,821.02
FOOD SERVICE FUND 3.04
COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND 11,14
POP FUND 24,000.90

VOIDED TOTAL



REPORT: CHECKREG 000001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN:; FRI 061915 13:04 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
CHECK RANGE: 49 - 49

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
495463 S $744.20 06/19/15 02446 1l JOHNSON DONLEY H OUTSTANDING
102.40 01-005-110-000-249-000 SICK LEAVE REIMB-JOHNSON SICK LEAVE REIMB-0O
432.00 01-005-110-000-249-000 SICK LEAVE REIMB-JOHNSON S5ICK LEAVE REIMB-P
209.80 01-005-110-000-249-000 SICK LEAVE REIMB-JOHNSON SICK LEAVE REIMB-Q
495464 S $4081.77 06/19/15 08226 1 OFFICE OF MN.IT SERVICES OUTSTANDING
4,081.77 01-005-810-000-320-000 LOCAL/LONG DISTANCE SERVICES W15050777
495465 S $2447.04 06/19/15 13492 1 SPIES RONALD A OUTSTANDING
2,447.04 01-005-110-000-249-000 SICK LEAVE REIMB-SPIES SICK LEAVE REIMB-B
495466 S $4905.07 06/19/15 00337 1 XCEL ENERGY OUTSTANDING
4,905.07 01-631-810-000-330-000 ENERGY CHARGES 460110422
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 4 TOTAL AMOUNT 12178.08
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0



FUND TOTALS

FUND FUND NAME ISSUED TOTAL VOIDED TOTAL

001 GENERAL FUND 12,178.08 0.00

TOTAL - 12,178.08 0.00



REPORT: CHECKREG 000001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: THU 062515 13:07 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
CHECK RANGE: -

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
4808 W $897.00 06/19/15 00571 1 MINNESOTA DEPT OF REVENUE OUTSTANDING
718.00 01-212-01 MAY 2015 SALES TAX MAY '15 SALES TAX
82.00 04-212-01 MAY 2015 SALES TAX MAY '15 SALES TAX
97.00 17-212-01 MAY 2015 SALES TAX MAY t15 SALES TAX
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 1 TOTAL AMOUNT 897.00
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0



FUND TOTALS

FUND FUND NAME ISSUED TOTAL VOIDED TOTAL
001 GENERAL FUND 718.00 0.00
004 COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND 82.00 0.00
017 MAROON GOLD SPT CTR 97.00 0.00



REPORT: CHECKREG 000001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: TUE 062315 13:21 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 06/23/15 - 06/23/15

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
495477 8 $12007.00 06/23/15 04131 1 467, LLC OUTSTANDING
12,007.00 05-131-00 LEASE OF BLDG JULY 2015 JULY 2015
495478 S $267.39 06/23/15 07105 1 BIG APPLE BAGELS OUTSTANDING
211.79 01-005-020-000-490-000 SANDWICHES FOR AD RETREAT S076900 7440
47.92 18-114-211-000-401-000 SANDWICHES FOR INTERVIEWS 8076882 7382
3.98 18-114-211-000-401-000 BOTTLED DRINK FOR INTERVIEWS 5076882 7382
3.70 18-114-211-000-401-000 TAX 5076882 7382
495479 8 $288.06 06/23/15 02269 1l FORTNEY MARY OUTSTANDING
288.06 01-005-110~000-249-000 UNUSED SICK LEAVE REIMB-FORTNE SICK LEAVE REIMB-B
495480 S $5999.00 06/23/15 15658 1 MSDS ONLINE, INC OUTSTANDING
5,999.00 05-005-850~-352-305-000 MSDSONLINE HQ ACCOUNT 122109
495481 S $360.00 06/23/15 15172 1 PUMP IT UP OQUTSTANDING
360.00 04-005-574-000-313-000 STEPS AHEAD FIELD TRIP 6/24/15
495482 8 $49.00 06/23/15 03212 1 SCHWICHTENBERG HEIDI OUTSTANDING
49.00 01-114-296-000-314-974 G LAX OFF-SCHWICHTENBERG-5/2 G LAX 5/2/15
495483 S $9179.88 06/23/15 00510 3 XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES OUTSTANDING
9,179.88 05-131-00 XEROX CHARGES 333975
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 7 TOTAL AMOUNT 28150.33
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0



FUND TOTALS

FUND FUND NAME ISSUED TOTAL VOIDED TOTAL
001 GENERAL FUND 548.85 0.00
004 COMMUNITY SERVICE FUND 360.00 0.00
005 CAPITAL OUTLAY FUND 27,185.88 0.00
018 POP FUND 55.60 0.00



REPORT: CHECKREG 000001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: FRI 062615 12:57 PAGE 1
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA

DATE RANGE: 06/26/15 - 06/26/15

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
495484 S $484.00 06/26/15 11778 1 ALLINA HEALTH SYSTEM OUTSTANDING
484.00 03-005-760-720-315-000 DOT PHYSICALS 2761683973
495485 S $413.80 06/26/15 02271 1 CONWAY MICHAEL OUTSTANDING
413.80 01-005-110-000-249-000 UNUSED SICK LEAVE REIMB-CONWAY UNUSED SICK LEAVE REIM
495486 8 $715.75 06/26/15 00161 1 FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS DIST# 831 OUTSTANDING
15.00 01-114-211-000-099-208 GRADUATION REIMB-SHEPHERD PETTY CASH REIMB-A
15.00 01~114-211-000-099-208 GRADUATION REIMB-BARTON PETTY CASH REIMB-A
15.00 01-114-211-000~-099-208 GRADUATION REIMB-BENSON PETTY CASH REIMB-A
15.00 01-114-211-000-099-208 GRADUATION REFUND-BERNIER PETTY CASH REIMB-A
15.00 01-114-211-000-099-208 GRADUATION REFUND-BILKOVA PETTY CASH REIMB-A
15.00 01-114-211-000-059-208 GRADUATION REFUND-CHELSTROM PETTY CASH REIMB-A
15.00 01-114-211-000-099-208 GRADUATION REFUND-ERICKSON PETTY CASH REIMB-A
15.00 01-114-211-000-099-~208 GRADUATION REFUND-HARRER PETTY CASH REIMB-A
15.00 01-114-211-000-099%-208 GRADUATION REFUND-GRUNDHAUSER PETTY CASH REIMB-A
15.00 01-114-211-000-095%-208 GRADUATION REFUND-HER PETTY CASH REIMB-A
15.00 01-114-211-000~-099-208 GRADUATION REFUND-LUNDGREN PETTY CASH REIMB-A
15.00 01-114-211-000-099-~-208 GRADUATION REFUND-SOPP PETTY CASH REIMB-A
30.00 01-114-211-000-099-208 GRADUATION REFUND-SPICER PETTY CASH REIMB-A
15.00 01-114-211-000-099-208 GRADUATION REFUND-SPRINGEL PETTY CASH REIMB-A
15.00 01-114-211-000~099-208 GRADUATION REFUND-VIERRA-GREEN PETTY CASH REIMB-A
15.00 01-114-211-000-099-208 GRADUATION REFUND-WAHLGREN PETTY CASH REIMB-A
15.00 01-114-211-000-099-208 GRADUATION REFUND-WESTPHAL PETTY CASH REIMB-A
30.00 01-114-211-000-099-208 GRADUATION REFUND-WIESE PETTY CASH REIMB-A
30.00 01-114-211-000-099-208 GRADUATION REFUND-RIVAS PETTY CASH REIMB-A
25.00 01-114-211-000-099-208 GRADUATION REFUND-CREVEL PETTY CASH REIMB-A
25.00 01-114-211-000-099-208 GRADUATION REFUND-MIHELICH PETTY CASH REIMB-A
15.00 01-114-211-000-099-208 GRADUATION REFUND-MANNING PETTY CASH REIMB-A
33.00 02-005-770-701-601-000 LUNCH ACCT REFUND-CARPENTER PETTY CASH REIMB-A
7.99 01-000~000-000-415-000 LOST BOOK REFUND-CITROWSKE PETTY CASH REIMB-A
35.05 02-005-770-701-601-000 LUNCH ACCT REFUND-KLEINSTICK PETTY CASH REIMB-A
28.55 02-005-770-701-601-000 LUNCH ACCT REFUND-LARSON PETTY CASH REIMB-A
44.30 02-005-770-701-601~-000 LUNCH ACCT REFUND-LILLYBLAD PETTY CASH REIMB-A
87.05 02-005-770-701-601-000 LUNCH ACCT REFUND-GREENWOOD PETTY CASH REIMB-A
65.95 02-005-770~701-601~000 LUNCH ACCT REFUND-GIESE PETTY CASH REIMB-A
18.86 02-005-770-701-601-000 LUNCH ACCT REFUND-KINDER PETTY CASH REIMB-A
495487 S $192.36 06/26/15 13803 1 JACKPOT JUNCTION CASINO HOTEL OUTSTANDING
48.09 15-131-00 WRKSHP-WARD-7/8-9/2015 RF37AE
144.27 15-131-00 WRKSHP-WARD-7/6-9/2015 RF1F75
495488 8 $91.286 06/26/15 08752 1 JOHNSON DENO OUTSTANDING
91.26 01-114-292-000~-379-967 ST MEAL REIMB-NORDIC SKI NORDIC STATE MEAL REIMB
495489 S $1004.00 06/26/15 10390 1l MINNESOTA ASSOC OF AGRICULTURE EDUCATORS OUTSTANDING
502.00 15-131-00 MEMBERSHIP-WARD-2015/2016 WARD
502.00 15-131-00 MEMBERSHIP-MIRON-2015/2016 MIRON



REPORT: CHECKREG 000001 JAN'S AP Check Register - DETAIL RUN: FRI 062615 12:57 PAGE 2
FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 06/26/15 - 06/26/15

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
495490 S $50.00 06/26/15 00300 1 MINNESOTA ASSOC OF SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS OUTSTANDING
50.00 01-005-110-000-366-000 WRKSHP-SWAN-6/25/15 200002758
495491 S $50.00 06/26/15 15681 1 NATIONAL SCHOOL TRANSPORTATION ASSOCIATION OUTSTANDING
50.00 03-131-00 WRKSHP-NELSON-7/18-19/2015 NELSON, EARL
495492 S $1229.92 06/26/15 00337 1 XCEL ENERGY OUTSTANDING
1,229.92 03-005-760-720-330-00¢0 ENERGY CHARGES 460665519
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 9 TOTAL AMOUNT 4231.09
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0



FUND TOTALS

FUND FUND NAME ISSUED TOTAL VOIDED TOTAL
001 GENERAL FUND 958.05 0.00
002 FOOD SERVICE FUND 312.76 0.00
003 TRANSPORTATION FUND 1,763.92 0.00
015 FEDERAL PROGRAM FUND 1,196.36 0.00



REPORT: CHECKREG 000007 MARIA'S AP Check Register - DETAIL PRINT RUN:

FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
DATE RANGE: 07/01/15 - 07/01/15

WED 070115 10:43 PAGE 1

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
01 495493 $618.80 07/01/15 14013 1 GRAND CASINO HINCKLEY HOTEL OUTSTANDING
618.80 03-005-750-718-366-000 LODGING-CHERGOSKY, OLSON JUL15 070615
01 495494 $320.00 07/01/15 01691 1 MINNESOTA ASSOC FOR PUPIL TRANSPORTATION, INC OUTSTANDING
320.00 03-005-750~-718-365-000 WKSHP-OLSON & CHERGOSKY JUL 15 835
01 495495 $3875.00 07/01/15 01509 1 MINNESOTA ASSOC OF SCHOOL ADMINISTRATORS OUTSTANDING
1,272.00 01-005-030-000-820-000 MEMBERSHIP-TOLZMANN 15/16 TOLZMANN 15/16
1,272.00 01-005-110-000-820-000 MEMBERSHIP-MARTINI 15/16 MARTINI 15/16
1,272.00 01-005-020-000-820~-000 MEMBERSHIP-MADSEN 15/16 MADSEN 15/16
59.00 01-005-105-000-820-000 MEMBERSHIP-FRIEDMANN 15/16 FRIEDMANN 15/16
01 495496 $659.00 07/01/15 00300 1 MINNESOTA ASSOC OF SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICIALS OUTSTANDING
110.00 01-005-110-000-366-000 MEMBERSHIP-STEELE 15/16 300000978
110.00 01-005~110-000-820~000 MEMBERSHIP-SWAN 15/16 300001135
329.00 01-005~110-000-820~-000 MEMBERSHIP-MARTINI 15/16 300000903
110.00 01-005~-110-000-820~-000 MEMBERSHIP-DIERKHISING 15/16 300000833
01 495497 $245.00 07/01/15 00308 1 MINNESOTA SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOCIATION OUTSTANDING
245,00 01-005-105-000-820-000 MEMBERSHIP-FRIEDMANN 15/16 11731H2H8CL
01 495498 $304.00 07/01/15 05645 1 MINNESOTA STATE BAR ASSOCIATION OUTSTANDING
304.00 01-005-105-000-820-000 MEMBERSHIP-FRIEDMANN 15/16 FRIEDMANN 15/16
01 495499 $150.00 07/01/15 01744 1 R&R SPECIALTIES, INC OUTSTANDING
150.00 17-005-291-000-366-000 WKSHP-BAILEY 8/5/15 BAILEY 8/5/15
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 7 TOTAL AMOUNT 6171.80
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT 0.00

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 0



FUND TOTALS

FUND FUND NAME ISSUED TOTAL VOIDED TOTAL
001 GENERAL FUND 5,083.00 0.00
003 TRANSPORTATION FUND 938.890 0.00
017 MAROON GOLD SPT CTR 150.00 0.00



REPORT: CHECKREG 000007 MARIA'S AP Check Register - DETAIL PRINT RUN: WED 070115 12:26 PAGE 1

FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS

CHECK RANGE: 49 - 49
CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR # ADDRS # VENDOR NAME CHECK STATUS
AMOUNT G/L ACCT # DESCRIPTION PO # INVOICE #
01 498440 $89.00 07/01/15 02814 1 ASSOCIATION FOR SUPVSN&CURRICULUM DEVELOPMENT OUTSTANDING
89.00 15-005-420-419-820-640 MEMBERSHIP-LESSMAN 15/16 LESSMAN 15/16
01 498441 $6249.00 07/01/15 00732 1 BESTER BROS TRANSFER & STORAGE COMPANY, INC OUTSTANDING
6,249.00 01-114-810-000-350-000 HS-MOVING SERVICES 6/6/15 878
01 498442 $288.06 07/01/15 02269 1 FORTNEY MARY OUTSTANDING
288.06 01-005-110-000-249~-000 SICK LEAVE REIMBURSEMENT S8ICK LEAVE REIMB-REISSUE
01 498443 $6790.00 07/01/15 04462 1 GENERATIVE LEARNING OUTSTANDING
6,790.00 01-005~640~-335-366~-000 2015-2016 WORKSHOPS 2015-2016
01 498444 $455.00 07/01/15 01898 1 GOVERNMENT TRAINING SERVICES OUTSTANDING
455.00 01-005-610-000-366-000 WKSHP-8/5/15 7 PARTICIPANTS 1702219-82666267
o1 498445 $8110.00 07/01/15 13044 1 INTERNATIONAL BACCALAUREATE OUTSTANDING
8,110.00 01-005-610-000-820-000 SC-MEMBERSHIP 15/16 10964957
01 498446 $3387.61 07/01/15 02059 1 MARCO INC OUTSTANDING
2,258.40 01-005-111-000-352-000 CONTRACT W/MARCO PRINTER MAINT S071312 280951617
1,129.21 01-005-111-000-352-000 CONTRACT W/MARCO PRINTER MAINT S076677 280951617-A
01 498447 $587.00 07/01/15 04758 1 MIDCONTINENT COMMUNICATIONS OUTSTANDING
222.64 01-005-810-311-320~-000 ETHERNET FOR SPORTS CENTER 1444007017410
364.36 01-005-810-311~-320-000 EITHERNET FOR SPORTS CENTER 5076725 1444007017410-A
01 498448 $1349.00 07/01/15 01524 1 MINNESOTA ADMINISTRATORS FOR SPECIAL EDUCATIO OUTSTANDING
210.00 15-005-420-419-820-640 MEMBERSHIP-HECKEL 15/16 HECKEL 15/16
1,139.00 15-005-420-419-820~640 MEMBERSHIP-LESSMAN 15/16 LESSMAN 15/16
01 498449 $7227.30 07/01/15 13656 1 SANTANDER LEASING, LLC OUTSTANDING
2,651.35 03-005~760-723-373-000 2011 SPEC ED BUS LEASE JUL 15 800~002 JUL 2015
4,575.95 03-005-760-723~-373~-000 2011 SPEC ED BUS LEASE JUL 15 800-001 JUL 2015
01 498450 $11.00 07/01/15 02265 1 SCHOOL NUTRITION ASSOCIATION OUTSTANDING
11.00 02-005-770-701-820-000 MEMBERSHIP-OMODT 15/16 OMODT 15/16
01 498451 $595.,00 07/01/15 15608 1 SERVING THE AMERICAN RINKS OUTSTANDING
595.00 17-005-291-000~366-000 WKSHP-ISAKSON 10/19/15 ISAKSON 10/19%/15
01 498452 $1000.00 07/01/15 02922 1 UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA OQUTSTANDING
1,000.00 01-005-030-000-820-000 MEMBERSHIP 2015-2016 9107
01 498453 $5274.13 07/01/15 04948 1 WAL-MART COMMUNITY OQUTSTANDING
19.44 18-630-203~-000-401-000 JUICE BOXES FOR FIELD TRIP 5076527 001361
13.52 18-630-203-000-401-000 GV ORIG 24 CT FRUIT SNACK 5076527 001361
96 .39 18-630-203-000-401-000 TREATS FOR 6TH GRADE PICNIC AN 5076652 007012-B
104.54 18-630-203-000~-401-000 AUCTION ITEMS FOR END OF YEAR S076737 008894
10.50 18-630-203-000~-401-000 ICE CREAM TREATS END OF YEAR S076737 008895
81.94 01-114-211-000-401-208 INK FOR PRINTER S076533 001680
75.30 01-114-292-000-409~-000 FOOD FOR SPEECH TEAM S076546 008301-B

CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA



REPORT: CHECKREG

000007 MARIA'S AP Check Register - DETAIL PRINT

FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS

CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 -

CHECK RANGE:

CHECK # TYPE CHECK AMT CHECK DATE VENDOR #

AMOUNT G/L ACCT #
82.21 01-114-292-000-409-000
32.98 01-114-292-000-409-000
93.69 01-114-292-000-409-000
116.48 01-114-292-000-409-000
83.48 01-116-250-000-490-000
90.29 01-116-~250-000-490-000
9.42 01-116-250-000-490-000
24 .34 01-116-250-000-490-000
236.32 01-116-250-000-490-000
140.14 01-116-250-000-490-000
56.44 01-116-250-000-490-000
57.50 01-627-201-000-430-000
30.00 18-627-203-000-401-000
25.92 18-628-203-000-401-000
8.56 18-628~203-000-401-000
7.88 18-628-203-000-401-000
42.12 18-628-203-000-401-000
40.32 18-628-203-000-401-000
19.36 18-628-203-000-401-000
9.80 18-628-203-000-401-000
5.92 18-628-203-000-401-000
17.94 18-628-203-000-401-000
91.54 18-628-203-000-401-000
6.98 18-628-203-000-401-000
14.31 18-628-203-000-401-000
19.87 18-628-203-000-401-000
3.96 18-628-203-000-401-000
9.96 18-628-203-000-401-000
16 .66 01-116-211-000~401-000
163.06 01-116-211-000-401-000
52.78 04-005-511-000-401~-000
29.92 03-005-760-720~-401-000
55,92 03-005-760-720-401-000
54.69 01-005-106~-000-401-000
106.53 01-600~-260-000-430-000
75.20 01-600-260-000-430-~000
27.82 01-114-292-000-409-000
12.34 01-114-292-000-409-000
19.41 01-114-292-000-409-000
249.39 01-114-292-000-409-000
22.00 15-005-420-419-401-000
18.48 15-005~420-419-401-000
105,11 18-115-211-000-401-000
92.28 18-115-211-000-401-000
309.94 18-115-211-000-401~-000
58.08 01-115-250-000-490-000
40.84 18-115-211-000-401-000
52.89 01-115-250-000-490-000
51.80 01-115-250-000-490-000
17.08 18-115-211-000-401-000
10.44 01-626-203-000-401-000

PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA
49 - 49

ADDRS # VENDOR NAME

DESCRIPTION

BLOOD DRIVE SUPPLIES
GROCERIES FOR GRAD PARTY
LAKE FEST PICNIC

LAKE FEST SUPPLIES

FOOD FOR FACS CLASS

FOOD FOR FACS CLASS

FOOD FOR FACS CLASS

FOOD FOR FACS CLASS

FOOD FOR FACS CLASS

FOOD FOR FACS CLASS

STORAGE BAGES FOR GUIDED READI
CUPCAKES FOR FINE DINING AND S
¢S FRT PUNCH

PLATES

WET WIPES

OREO

GOLDFISH

NAPKIN

LUNCHBAG

SPOONS

FRUIT SNACKS FOR TALENT SHOW
FRUIT SNACKS FOR TALENT SHOW
FRUIT SNACKS

SOLO CUPS

DIVE SET

FOL MUSCLE L

RUSS CAP

HELIUM, TAPE AND CLOTHESPINS F
COOKIES, NAPKINS, PLATES, CREA
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES FOR LAK
SKILLET 5-13-15

OFFICE SUPP 6/9/15

ITEMS FOR WELLNESS POKER WALK
RESTOCK ITEMS FOR SCIENCE KITS
RESTOCK ITEMS FOR SCIENCE KITS
BANQUET SUPPLIES FOR DECA
SUPPLIES FOR BLEACHER CAPT LUN
BLEACHER CAPTAIN BREAKFAST
FOOD FOR BANQUET

3-RING BINDERS FOR SPED PAPERW
3-RING BINDERS FOR SPED PAPERW
STUDENT COUNCIL STAFF APRRECIA
STUDENT COUNCIL STAFF APPRECIA
ACADEMIC AWARD STUDENT PICNIC
FACS FOOD

8TH GRADE STUDENT OF THE MONTH
FACS FOOD

FACS FOOD

ACADEMIC AWARD STUDENT PICNIC
SOM PICTURES

RUN:

PO #
S076571
5076624
S076723
S076724
5076584
5076584
S076584
S076647
5076773
5076773
S076773
5076526
5073741
5076612
S076612
S076612
5076612
S076612
5076612
S076612
S076612
5076837
5076837
S076837
5076837
5076837
5076837
5076837
5076531
S076583
5076781
5076543
5076887
S076478
S076657
5076740
S076535
5076626
S076672
S076681
5076517
S076517
5076578
5076578
S076682
5076682
5076682
5076682
5076682
5076682
8076594

WED 070115 12:26

INVOICE #
001793 -A

PAGE 2

CHECK STATUS



REPORT:

01
01
01
01
01

01

CHECKREG

CHECK # TYPE

CHECK AMT

000007 MARIA'S AP Check Register

DETAIL PRINT

FOREST LAKE AREA SCHOOLS
CHECK REGISTER FOR BANK 01 - PATRIOT BANK MINNESOTA

CHECK RANGE:

CHECK DATE

AMOUNT G/L ACCT #
57.56 01-112-712-303-430-000
60.00 01-633-203-000-430-000
36.48 01-112-712-303-430-000
24.98 01-112-712-303-430-000
14.06 01-112-712-303-430-000
13.96 04-005-570-000-490-000
173.74 04-005-570-000-401~000
74.73 04-005-570-000-401-000
97.82 04-005-570-000-401-000
35.88 04-005-581~799-401-000
4.28 04-005-512-000-401-000
82.77 04-005-583-362-409-000
15.88 04-005-506-000-401-000
87.58 04-005-512-000-530-000
17.92 04-005-586-332-401~000
100.74 04-005-570-000-320-000
100.74 04-005-570-000-320-000
45.80 04-005-570-000-401-000
62.24 01-114-331-000-490-000
233,31 01-114-331-000-490-000
127.08 01-114-331-000~490-000
217.17 01-114-331-000~490-000
102.31 01-114-331-000-490-000
7.26 01-114-331-000-490-000
57.72 01-114-292-000-409-000
498454 07/01/15 04948
498455 07/01/15 04948
498456 07/01/15 04948
498457 07/01/15 04948
498458 07/01/15 04948
498459 07/01/15 04948
TOTAL # OF ISSUED CHECKS: 14 TOTAL AMOUNT
TOTAL # OF VOIDED CHECKS: 0 TOTAL AMOUNT

TOTAL # OF UNISSUED CHECKS: 6

49 - 49

ADDRS # VENDOR NAME

DESCRIPTION

MISC ALC SUPPLIES

CME STUDENT COUNCIL SUPPLIES
ALC SENIOR RECOGNITION

ALC SENIOR RECOGNITION -~

ALC SENIOR RECOGNITION
SNACKS

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SUMMER SUPPLIES

SCREENING SUPPLIES: PENS, STIC
LAKEFEST SUPPLIES

INTRO TO YN SUPPLIES FOR RESAL
LAKEFEST SUPPLIES

SPORTS CAMP SUPPLIES

FIELD DAY AIR HORN

TRAC PHONE CARD

PHONE CARD

SUPPLIES

GROCERY FOR FACS Q4

GROCERY FOR FACS Q4

GROCERY FOR FACS Q4

GROCERY FOR FACS Q4

GROCERY FOR FACS Q4

GROCERY FOR FACS Q4
